You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ CDRH4D28CNP-22OPC : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CDRH4D28CNP-22OPC Details PDF
CDRH4D28CNP-22OPC
Manufacturer Part Number: CDRH4D28CNP-22OPC
Manufacturer/Brand: SUMIDA
Part of Description: CDRH4D28CNP-22OPC SUMIDA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 305 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CDRH4D28CNP-22OPC
Manufacturer SUMIDA
Description CDRH4D28CNP-22OPC SUMIDA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 305 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
CDRH4D28CNP-2R0PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 2UH 2.6A 29 MOHM
SMD
CDRH4D28CNP-150PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 15UH 1.05A 137
MOHM
CDRH4D28CNP-1R1PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 1.1UH 3.8A 22 MOHM
SMD
CDRH4D28CNP-220PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 850MA 207
MOHM
CDRH4D28CNP-101PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 100UH 400MA 948
MOHM
CDRH4D28CNP-3R2PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 3.2UH 2.3A 42 MOHM
SMD
CDRH4D28CNP-330PC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 33UH 700MA 331
MOHM
CDRH4D28CNP-470NC
Sumida Corporation
CDRH4D28CNP-470NC SUMIDA
08053A181JAT2A 08055C333KAZ2A 12105U471KAT2A 1210AC152KAT1A AT3AC-J59
AW-AH397 B7A-R6A52 BCR116WH6327 BSP615S2L BZD17C39P-E3-08
BZX84-A75 C2012JB2A104K125AA CAT25C64S CBL2012T2R2M CD4040BCM
CGJ2B2C0G1H1R5C050BA D849N3600T DDTD114GC-7-F DTA114YM DW025BK-M
DW12-48D15 ESH2DHE3/52T FFPF04U40DNTU FM24C02B-SO-T-G GMSI-025120TNE
GRM0335C1E1R1CA01D GRM033R61A333KE84J GRM1885C2A1R7CZ01D ISL95826HRZ LT1991IMS#PBF
LT3599IUH#PBF LTC3778EF#TRPBF M24C16-WMN6T MAX222CWN+ MJD122DTT4
PDZ15B/DG PS9303L2-V-AX RE1L002SNTL SA41456602 SC2643VXTSTR
SI5933DC-T1-E3 SKKH161/16 SKT130/08D SSM2301CPZ STF34NM60ND
SW12CXC220 SW12DXC27C SY54020ARMG TC1186-2.5VCT713 VSC8487XJU